
 
 
 
 
 

 
Stud & Livery Services: Price List 2021 

10% Prompt Payment Discount on all Tomlinson Equine Stud invoices paid within 10 days  
Prices are shown at discounted rate & exclusive of VAT. 

Mare Keep Charges: 

• Group Grass Livery £8.50 per day 

• Stable Livery with Individual Turnout £29.50 per day 
(We provide standard straw bedding however shavings can be requested but will incur a surcharge) 

 
Other Mare Charges: 

• In Foal Fee (Charged to Resident Mares) £200  
This fee includes all associated handling costs with veterinary work. If a mare leaves the stud prior to her 42 Day Pregnancy San, it will be 
assumed she is in foal and the fee will be payable prior to leaving the centre. 

• Recipient Mare Hire  £1850* 
*33% discount available on recipient mare hire if mare left at Tomlinson Equine for the duration of the pregnancy, foaling, & weaning  
(Long-Term Livery rates below) 

 

Stallion Livery:  

• Stallion Livery  £33.31 per day 

• Pony Stallion Livery  £25 per day 
 
Long Term Livery & Foaling Down: 

We charge our long-term fees on an "all in basis" so that all routine costs are included in the monthly fee. Monthly package includes Grass keep, essential stable 

keep (for worming/foot abscess but not incl. foal watch), haylage as necessary, routine faecal egg counts, routine worming, routine foot trimming (foal, yearling & 2 

year old farrier not included) as well as pregnancy scans for pregnant mares (when necessary).  *NB increased livery charges are usually applicable around 

foaling and weaning. 

• Long Term Group Livery (Summer – May to September inclusive)  £300 per month  

• Long Term Group Livery (Winter – October to April inclusive)  £405 per month  

• Foal at Foot Supplement (once weaned full livery charged per individual) £118 per month  

• Foaling Fee * (Including Grooms Fee) £355  

• Weaning and Handling Fee * £350  
(This includes handling twice daily, with grooming care, walking out, lorry training, farrier training, and turnout training) 

 

Vet Package Fees (payable to Tomlinson Equine Ltd) 
5% Prompt Payment Discount on all Tomlinson Equine Ltd. invoices paid within 10 days  

Prices are shown at discounted rate & exclusive of VAT. 
Artificial Insemination Packages:  

AI fees include pre and post insemination scans, chorulon, insemination and routine pregnancy scans up to heart-beat detection.  
 

• Fresh / Chilled Semen  £235 per cycle   

• Frozen Semen  £340 per cycle  
 

Embryo Transfer: 

• Recipient Mare Synchrony  £265 per cycle  

• Uterine Flushing & Embryo Search  £245 per flushing  

• Transfer of an Embryo into Recipient mare  £155 per transfer  
Non-routine broodmare and donor mare procedures (such as uterine lavages & treatments) are carried out only when necessary, prices 
are available on request.  

 
OPU / ICSI 

We are now offering an OPU & ICSI service  £POA 
 
Stallion and Semen Costs  

• Fresh Semen Collection / Pipe Clean  £90  
(Please note Specialist Extenders will be charged as extra) 

• Stallion Dummy Training  £60 

• Chilled Semen Collection  £100 

• Collection & Freezing one ejaculate (Includes first 5 doses produced)  £175 

• Frozen Semen Storage (1-20 Doses)  £14 per month  

• Semen Carriage prices available from the office (dependant on semen type & destination)   

 
Full price list available on request. These prices are to be taken in conjunction with the Terms & Conditions (available on request).  

Price list is correct at the time of printing (March 2021). We reserve the right to update the price list at any time. 
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